
Template © calendarlabs.com   2024 Calendar JUN.docx 

PRESCOTT LAKES   

PICKLEBALL CLUB  JUNE 2024 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
Round Robin Guidelines: 
Round Robins start at 8:00 a.m. Check-in and Warm-ups will start at 7:45 a.m., and play will start at 8:00 a.m. The number of courts 
used for Round Robins will depend on the number of entrants. Unused courts, if any, will be available for Open Play. 
*Use Sign Up Genius through the Athletic Center 

 
Bin Duty: Marian LaFayette  

1 

 

2.5  Round Robin 
8:00a - 10:00a 

2 
 

3 
 

Lessons 
11a - 1:00p 

Advanced (3.5+) 

 

4 
 

 

Lessons 
11a - 1:00p 

Beginner (1.0-1.5) 

 

5 
 
 

Lessons 
11a - 1:00p 

Beginner (1.0-1.5) 

 

6 
 

Lessons 
11a - 1:00p 

Novice (2.0-2.5) 

 

7 
 

Lessons 
11a - 1:00p 

Intermediate (3.0) 
 

Board Mtg  
1:00 p.m. 

 

8 
 

9 
Picnic in the Park 

10 
Tournament 

Rediness Training 
11:00-1:00 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

4.0+  Round Robin 
8:00a - 10:00a 

16 
 

17 18 
 

3.0+  Round Robin 
8:00a - 10:00a 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

3.5  Round Robin 
8:00a - 10:00a 

30 Legend:  
Round Robins 
Special Event  

Drills/Lessons 
Special Social event    

 

PLPC SKILL LEVEL TOURNAMENT 

PLPC SKILL 
LEVEL 

TOURNAMENT 

Must attend both days 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/2024-calendar-templates

