

PRESCOTT LAKES PICKLEBALL CLUB

JUNE 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	8:00 a.m. Check-in and s will depend on the nu	umber of entrants. Unus	7:45 a.m., and play will sed courts, if any, will b			1 2.5 Round Robin
Use sign op senius i	nrough the Athletic Ce			Pin Du	ty: Marian LaFayette	<mark>8:00a - 10:00a</mark>
2	3	4	5	6		8
-	Lessons 11a - 1:00p Advanced (3.5+)	Must attend Lessons 11a - 1:00p Beginner (1.0-1.5)	l both days Lessons 11a - 1:00p Beginner (1.0-1.5)	Lessons 11a - 1:00p Novice (2.0-2.5)	Lessons 11a - 1:00p Intermediate (3.0) Board Mtg 1:00 p.m.	
9 Picnic in the Park	10 Tournament Rediness Training 11:00-1:00	11	12	13	14	15 4.0+ Round Robin 8:00a - 10:00a
HAPPY FATHER'S DAY	17	18 3.0+ Round Robin 8:00a - 10:00a	19	20	21 PLPC SKILL LEVI	22 EL TOURNAMENT
23 PLPC SKILL LEVEL TOURNAMENT	24	25	26	27	28	29 <mark>3.5 Round Robin</mark> 8:00a - 10:00a
30						Legend: <mark>Round Robins</mark> Special Event Drills/Lessons Special Social event